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Name
Engels
Gross
Herrmann
Ineichen
Keen
Kraus
Lischer
Norgauer
Paganini
Picenoni
Polyakova
Ryter

Scherer-Hug

Senghaas
Solbakken

Le Donne
Watkins

Vorname
Oliver
Claudia
Volker
Margrit

Jennifer Franics

Karin
Dieter
Heike
Ivo

Guido
Inessa

Regula
Gabriela
Ines

Ann Cathrin

Vanessa
Lucretia

Hundename

Duckflight Firefly

Von der Mohnenfluh Brandy
Chestnut Hunters Chip

Esco vom Weberlis Rebberg
Funnyline Fieldquest As One
Flatgold's New Kid in Town
Brackenwood Hunting Aika
Duckflight Firebird
Duckflight Firebird

Kornay Hunting Don Camillo
Omigda on Lab N Leo
Gulliondale Dark Rose
Brackenwood Grisu

Phoebes Black Dolphins dazzling Pearl
Funnyline Fieldquest Tamdhu

Kingsdale Meadow Daphne
Waunjago Dawn

Rasse
GR
LR
LR
LR
GR
FCR
LR
GR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
FCR
LR

LR
LR

Geschlecht

vogl

vogtwaffen.ch

Geb. Datum

17.10.2018
16.04.2019
04.06.2019
21.08.2018
19.03.2020
19.12.2019
11.01.2021
17.10.2018
21.01.2019
03.03.2017
18.02.2020
15.02.2018
20.02.2020
28.02.2020
01.02.2021

08.02.2021
17.07.2019



